Name:

Money subtraction worksheet cuizus

Date:

Grade:

Score:

£ 93.25
-£21.40

£ 46.44
- £ 15.26

£ 42.27
- £16.03

£ 93.32
- £ 80.49

£ 58.75
- £ 34.22

£ 98.48
- £ 66.59

£17.50
-£7.27

£ 66.78
- £59.40

£ 56.85 £ 40.66
- £ 13.53 - £ 11.59
£ 55.31 £ 63.32
- £ 49.29 - £18.35
£ 95.75 £ 55.85
- £ 38.56 -£10.27
£74.15 £ 69.06
-£29.95 - £ 25.82

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com



Name:

Money subtraction worksheet

Date:

Grade:

Score:

£ 93.25
-£21.40

£71.85

£ 46.44
-£15.26

£ 31.18

£ 42.27
- £ 16.03

£ 26.24

£ 93.32
- £ 80.49

£12.83

£ 58.75
- £ 34.22

£ 24.53

£ 98.48
- £ 66.59

£ 31.89

£17.50
-£7.27

£ 10.23

£ 66.7/8
- £ 59.40

£7.38

£ 56.85
- £ 13.53

cuizus

£ 43.32

£ 55.31
- £49.29

£ 6.02

£ 95.75
- £ 38.56

£57.19

£74.15
- £ 29.95

£ 44.20

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com

£ 40.66
-£11.59

£ 29.07

£ 63.32
- £18.35

£ 44.97

£ 55.85
- £10.27

£ 45.58

£ 69.06
- £ 25.82

£ 43.24




